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oil or Gas Well--gg9--

Address

Mineral rights are owned by. l,{ nnrtl n hl.grt-{ nn.cl f,rrnb 6Vs

ddress l{sml,lnr t{r Var 63/r

Drilling commenced 12*J-L"E3

Drilling completed 1*2&124

Date Shot_$s!-SlvoB---Jrom----'

Company. l IFiTt, , i i  l r r  r f ,  G*s

toaress P,0. Fsx 1?73, Charileston ?5r W. Va.

rann G. B. ildkLna lcres-&U0-

Location (waters) $leEh Hrs,nOh

1s"1111o ^lr/*1,1 qevlCI23-8-

District Unltrn County-----LI$COln

The surface of tract is owned in fee

witrr----$9&_.rCyeu
Open Flow /10ths \Materi#ch

Casing and
Tubing

Size

9Ye,-

Liners Used-

Used in
Drilling

Left in
\ilell

I\rllsgr

Packere

Kind of Packer-

size of#x6 l/gn_

Depth set-trS2l!--

Perf. top--_

Perf. bottom-

Perf. top----

Perf. bottorn-

AO /10ths Merc. Tnch CASING CEMEI{IED-SIZE-------No. Ft' Date

Volume 7S5r?2O tBerell * InJrtn) cu.Ft.

RockPressure !{gt gi.ven tbs. hrs.
COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT--JEET-__INCHES

-F'EET TNSHES--_---JEET__---JNCIIES

EIEET------INC}IES FEEf,-JNOIIEIS

Oil bbls., lst 24 hrs.

Freshwater fe#eet

Salt water

Formation
Eard or

Soft Bottom Remarks

Cf€y
Sand
$Late
Iiend
$Late & $hsIL
Sand
$X.ate
Se,Lt ltard
$late
$end
Bed Sq*k
$l,abe
$end
Llre
PencL& Care
S16 time
fi,ed ii,ock
${e I&Ju.l
$lste
$and
Slate
Brs*m $hale
ilarea
Total Depth
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1&0
SiLO
gri0
9iJo

um
L/*&0
tfiCI
t5m
r580
1b29
Lr)60
lelb?
lriSe
l,[is9
168?
2rp0
ao90
?.3*
?3bl+

4
,i0

120
t/*0
840
900
?€30

1llCIO
1r+&0
Lfxo
1520
158O
L62!
1660
166?
r852
r869
t 88?
2Oi;0
ao.fl)
4350
?-3bt+
2389
?+O9t
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ryr,

180?*183?

1872-1.,7?

2372-2375



Formation Color Hard or
Soft Top Bottom Oil, Gag

or Woter
Ilepth
Founil Bemarks
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